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LIga Desportiva de Automobilismo

2a Etapa Campeonato da Liga
Sabado Class.

Interlagos 4,309 Km

10/02/2018 14:15
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1a Bat Formula

Corrida (14 Voltas)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
1 14:20:09.157 4 2:02.246 +1.406 14:26:16.591
(8) Edu Alfia 2 2:04.278 +1.004 14:22:13.435 5 2:02.374 +1.534 14:28:18.965
1 o 14:20:06.091 3 2:04.900 +1.626 14:24:18.335 6 2:02.945 +2.105 14:30:21.910
2 2:04.789 +3.530 14:22:10.880 4 2:03.626 +0.352 14:26:21.961 7 2:02.831 +1.991 14:32:24.741
3 2:03.392 +2.133 14:24:14.272 5 2:03.382 +0.108 14:28:25.343 8 2:02.460 +1.620 14:34:27.201
4 2:02.547 +1.288 14:26:16.819 6 2:14.696 +11.422 14:30:40.039 9 2:02.501 +1.661 14:36:29.702
5 2:02.206 +0.947 14:28:19.025 7 2:04.332 +1.058 14:32:44.371 10 2:01.976 +1.136 14:38:31.678
6 2:02.509 +1.250 14:30:21.534 8 2:04.543 +1.269 14:34:48.914 1 2:00.840 | - 14:40:32.518
7 2:03.048 +1.789 14:32:24.582 9 2:04.141 +0.867 14:36:53.055 12 4:45.809 +2:44.969 14:45:18.327
8 2:01.259 _ 14:34:25.841 10 2:04.021 +0.747 14:38:57.076 13 2:03.272 +2.432 14:47:21.599
9 2:02.187 +0.928 14:36:28.028 11 2:03.673 +0.399 14:41:00.749
10 2:02.166 +0.907 14:38:30.194 12 2:03.600 +0.326 14:43:04.349 (18) Bernardo Albanesi
11 2:01.761 +0.502 14:40:31.955 13 2:03.274 - 14:45:07.623 1 14:20:21.359
12 2:01.970 +0.711 14:42:33.925 14 2:14.018 +10.744 14:47:21.641 2 2:17.018 +6.517 14:22:38.377
13 2:02.352 +1.093 14:44:36.277 3 2:10.501 | - 14:24:48.878
14 2:02.441 +1.182 14:46:38.718 (74) Marcio R p4 2:30.558 +20.057 14:27:19.436
1 14:20:11.177
(19) Rodrigo S. Rosset 2 2:05.003 +0.837 14:22:16.180 (4) Carlos freitas
1 14:20:06.110 3 2:05.352 +1.186 14:24:21.532 1 14:20:21.258
2 2:04.642 +3.213 14:22:10.752 4 2:15.868 +11.702 14:26:37.400 p2 ~ 2:48.072 | - 14:23:09.330
3 2:03.401 +1.972 14:24:14.153 5 2:05.533 +1.367 14:28:42.933
4 2:02.562 +1.133 14:26:16.715 6 2:05.601 +1.435 14:30:48.534
5 2:02.227 +0.798 14:28:18.942 7 2:05.172 +1.006 14:32:53.706
6 2:03.096 +1.667 14:30:22.038 8 2:04.427 +0.261 14:34:58.133
7 2:02.550 +1.121 14:32:24.588 9 2:04.815 +0.649 14:37:02.948
8 2:01.429 - 14:34:26.017 10 2:05.894 +1.728 14:39:08.842
9 2:02.070 +0.641 14:36:28.087 1 2:04.771 +0.605 14:41:13.613
10 2:02.148 +0.719 14:38:30.235 12 2:05.474 +1.308 14:43:19.087
11 2:01.845 +0.416 14:40:32.080 13 2:04.166 - 14:45:23.253
12 2:01.850 +0.421 14:42:33.930 14 2:05.082 +0.916 14:47:28.335
13 2:02.272 +0.843 14:44:36.202
14 2:02.540 +1.111 14:46:38.742 (22) Eduardo da Silva Vale
1 14:20:15.203
(71) Willian Zaza 2 2:10.174 +0.547 14:22:25.377
1 - 14:20:06.038 3 2:09.818 +0.191 14:24:35.195
2 2:04.763 +3.259 14:22:10.801 4 211121 +1.494 14:26:46.316
3 2:03.684 +2.180 14:24:14.485 5 2:10.231 +0.604 14:28:56.547
4 2:03.440 +1.936 14:26:17.925 6 2:09.981 +0.354 14:31:06.528
5 2:02.159 +0.655 14:28:20.084 7 2:09.627 - 14:33:16.155
6 2:02.386 +0.882 14:30:22.470 8 2:09.912 +0.285 14:35:26.067
7 2:02.252 +0.748 14:32:24.722 9 2:10.308 +0.681 14:37:36.375
8 2:02.467 +0.963 14:34:27.189 10 2:10.206 +0.579 14:39:46.581
9 2:02.061 +0.557 14:36:29.250 1 2:10.638 +1.011 14:41:57.219
10 2:01.656 +0.152 14:38:30.906 12 2:12.109 +2.482 14:44:09.328
1 2:01.504 - 14:40:32.410 13 2:10.055 +0.428 14:46:19.383
12 2:01.949 +0.445 14:42:34.359 14 2:10.606 +0.979 14:48:29.989
13 2:02.430 +0.926 14:44:36.789
14 2:02.371 +0.867 14:46:39.160 (27) Marcelo Brasil
1 14:20:19.124
(17) Rodrigo E 2 2:13.550 +3.635 14:22:32.674
1 - 14:20:10.190 3 2:12.572 +2.657 14:24:45.246
2 2:03.267 - 14:22:13.457 4 2:11.226 +1.311 14:26:56.472
3 2:04.068 +0.801 14:24:17.525 5 2:09.915 \ - 14:29:06.387
4 2:03.916 +0.649 14:26:21.441 6 2:11.062 +1.147 14:31:17.449
5 2:03.818 +0.551 14:28:25.259 7 2:11.032 +1.117 14:33:28.481
6 2:05.607 +2.340 14:30:30.866 8 2:18.971 +9.056 14:35:47 452
7 2:04.974 +1.707 14:32:35.840 9 2:10.260 +0.345 14:37:57.712
8 2:03.808 +0.541 14:34:39.648 10 2:12.416 +2.501 14:40:10.128
9 2:03.910 +0.643 14:36:43.558 " 2:10.457 +0.542 14:42:20.585
10 2:03.900 +0.633 14:38:47.458 12 2:11.407 +1.492 14:44:31.992
1 2:03.754 +0.487 14:40:51.212 13 2:11.828 +1.913 14:46:43.820
12 2:04.101 +0.834 14:42:55.313
13 2:03.753 +0.486 14:44:59.066 (2) Sandro Freitas
14 2:03.975 +0.708 14:47:03.041 1 14:20:08.321
2 2:02.565 +1.725 14:22:10.886
(20) Yastaro Sasako Paulino 3 2:03.459 +2.619 14:24:14.345
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